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NO. 23-CI-007561                  JEFFERSON CIRCUIT COURT 
DIVISION THREE (3)  
HON. MITCH PERRY  

 
JANE DOE, et al. PLAINTIFFS 
 
v.            

 
DANIEL CAMERON, et al. 
 

         DEFENDANT

NOTICE OF VOLUNTARY DISMISSAL 
 

  Pursuant to CR 41.01(1), Plaintiffs voluntarily dismiss this action. 
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DATE:  December 17, 2023    Respectfully submitted, 

/s/ Michele Henry 
Michele Henry (KBA No. 89199) 
Craig Henry PLC 
401 West Main Street, Suite 1900 
Louisville, Kentucky 40202 
(502) 614-5962 
mhenry@craighenrylaw.com 
 
Counsel for Plaintiffs 
 
Crystal Fryman (KBA No. 99027) 
ACLU of Kentucky 
325 Main Street, Suite 2210 
Louisville, Kentucky 
(502) 581-9746 
crystal@aclu-ky.org 

 
       Counsel for Plaintiff Jane Doe
 
 

 



   
 

  

CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE 
 

I hereby certify that on December 17, 2023, true and accurate copies of the foregoing 
were served by email on the following: 
 
 Victor Maddox 

Christopher Thacker 
Lindsey Keiser 
Office of the Attorney General 
700 Capitol Avenue, Suite 118  
Frankfort, KY 40601 
victor.maddox@ky.gov 
christopher.thacker@ky.gov 
lindsey.keiser@ky.gov 
 
Wesley Duke 
Office of the Secretary of Kentucky’s Cabinet for Health and Family Services 
275 E. Main St. 5W-A 
Frankfort, KY 40621 
wesleyw.duke@ky.gov  
 
Leanna Diakov 
Kentucky Board of Medical Licensure 
310 Whittington Pkwy, Suite 1B 
Louisville, KY 40222 
leanne.diakov@ky.gov 
 
Jason Moore 
Office of the Commonwealth’s Attorney, 30th Judicial Circuit 
514 West Liberty Street 
Louisville, KY 40202 
jbmoore@louisvilleprosecutor.com  

 
 
 
  

/s/ Michele Henry 
Michele Henry (KBA No. 89199) 
Counsel for Plaintiffs

 

 


